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1960414 AHMADY BROTHERS TRADING CO., LIMITED

1955938 AIGO ENTREPRENEURS ALLIANCE LIMITED FEEEE LA TR AT

2740117 ALPHA JET CO., LIMITED

2736860 AXIS Global Holdings Limited BRSIRER IR A TR A E]

2564951 Asian Cigarsommelier Association Limited SN REERT i & A TR A E]

2868095 Asian City Culture Investment Group Limited SN S LI AR A
=

2861891 B-Balloon Edu Tech Co., Limited BEA SRR

2861369 BAIYUNSHAN HONGKONG GROUP LIMITED B E S EE TR A E

2421210 BAORUN TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED R (F ) B A TR A T

2732272 BEE-COS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED T BB ATR A E

2861488 BENEFIT ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED HEE SIRRARAE

2135367 BETHELS (BEIJING) INVESTMENTS LIMITED RIS E AR A F

2564946 BETTER LIFE EVERYDAY CO., LIMITED

2861513 BEWIN (HK) LIMITED WA ATR A ]
1793600 BINGQI (HONG KONG) ENERGY LIMITED L) E A TR A F
2861475 BLOSSOM SUCCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED SR SRR A E
2861275 BLUE STAR CULTURE GROUP LIMITED RS EAE IR AT
2736377 BONG KA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED L ST EATRAT

2420729 BORN TO SHINE GLOBAL LIMITED

2413338 BR INSURANCE AGENCY LIMITED F SR E AT A E]
2135821 BUONA Holdings Limited AR A PR A T
2135867 Balanse Limited

2564976 Bloorex Trading Company Limited S AT A T
2736716 Blue Moon F&B Limited B HBEEIRAT

2135522 Broadtel Telecom Co., Limited o RHGEATR A



2277609
2861482
2571973
0141394
1499126
2859853
2861512
2861516
2740348
2736795
1498939
2564826

2861295
2412987
2139177

2736794
2421108
2732630
2731986
2277686
2980260

2986269

2988191
3018502

2135735
1498938
2565120
1499299
2736690
2868014
2867126

CAIBAOLONG TRADING LIMITED

CAPITAL SILVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CARPE DIEM TRADE LIMITED

CARSEDRO COMPANY LIMITED
CERTIFICATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHARM DOLLAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHECK POINT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEE KIND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEUNG KONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEUNG TACK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHINA GAO YUAN TECHNOLOGICAL GROUP LIMITED

CHINA RED SUN ZHONGCHENG SYSTEM GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA STONE MINING GROUP LIMITED
CHINA TOURISM ASSET TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINESE INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL PORT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHOI MEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CREATION TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Changhang (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited

China Industrial Finance Research Institute Co., Limited
Choseal Industrial Limited

Company Registration Number 2980260 Limited

Company Registration Number 2986269 Limited

Company Registration Number 2988191 Limited

Company Registration Number 3018502 Limited

DAFEIYUE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
DECOR STAR INDUSTRY LIMITED

DEEP DEED TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
DINGYI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
DONG RONE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
DRIVEFUN TRADE LIMITED

Datable Limited
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2736817 Direct Dynamics Limited
2135699 Diverse Limited

2867123 Duocai Tianzi Technology Co., Limited %A R FRHGEIRAE
2277655 EARN LUCK CORPORATION LIMITED TEAATRNE]
2564959 EASYGO ONLINE LIMITED BEEETR A

1498978 ENGINEERING ONLINE LIMITED

2411637 ENLIGHTEN EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED B S R AT A E)

2413236 Emerge Finech Group Limited RTE R HE AR A ]

2135495 Epice Life Limited

2732105 Esport United Company Limited EIRSEEEARAE

2736558 Excelship Trading Limited

2736760 FAI KAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED i SR REATR A

2868135 FANG LI TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED S BARRATR AT

2732438 FF LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED — VIR (EEERAT

2571789 FIDELIS (H.K.) LIMITED

2740115 FIRST LADY CULTURE FUTURE INSTITUTE LIMITED F—Fk \OUERTEFATR A
Eil

2421642 FITC (HK) LIMITED B () ATR A

2861959 FUK MATE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED T SIEEAIR AT

2564857 FULIFE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
1956024 Fer Creaciones Limited

2572120 First International Cross-Border Trading Company Limited G — B IR S AR AT

2412999 Freelink International Technology Limited H A EERH AR A E]

2732559 Fuyida International Trade Co., Limited TR S AEEAE

2976447 GEDIFA CO., LIMITED AEIFEMRSE 2976447 AIRA
Gl

N

2739408 GERMANY HENGJUE HOLDING GROUP LIMITED e = B A TR A E

1960484 GERMANY YIRENZHILIAN FURNITURE (HK) LIMITED ERFPEAZBFERGEH AR
AH
2568957 GOLD DRAGON BILLION TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT SRERHYSEAIRAE
LIMITED
2861966 GREAT GAINS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED 4 S IREATR AT
2736765 GUAN LEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED T SEEARAT

2375622 GUANGDONG FOSHAN BOLUONI CERAMICS TECHNOLOGY B LS e E R A TR
LIMITED G|

2568798 GUANGDONG FOSHAN OULEDI CERAMIC LIMITED LB St P LA TR A H



2571407
2868068
2736617
2867960
2740324
2139010
1266947
2861491
1956018
2732224
2731920

1793931
2868147
2732341

1955670
2858253
2740027
2736624
2867956
2135406
2861261
1955520
2421119
2731914
2861936
2861465
2420914
2868130
2138961
2867122
2736838
2867152

Globalink Capital Investments Holdings Limited

GuDing International Trade Limited

Guanlii Limited

HAN DAI (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

HAO TUONG TRADING CO LIMITED

HAOSHENG HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HASSON TRADING LIMITED

HDA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HENGTAI INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HI-TECH TRADING & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK China Real Estate Research Limited

HK E-GO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK Emao Co., Limited

HK Fude Assets Investment Management Shares Limited

HK HONGHUAXIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK HSR TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JISN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK JIULONGTEA ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Kangde Trading Co., Limited

HK MANTANG CO., LIMITED

HK YICK ON TRADING LIMITED

HK YONGLEXING ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG DIQI LIGHTING LIMITED

HONG KONG HO YUEN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAMENG INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG MANMIAO GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WENXUAN TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG XIGONG FOOD LIMITED

HONGKONG BLUE LOTUS TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG BOBW TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG DARIO LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QINGZHAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
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1789801
2867147
2740328
2868045
2861960
2865475
2732152
2135839

2867961
2868086
1793652
2740327
2868607
2732391
2867943
2564892
2732520
2420942
2868594
2731926

2861514
2732631
2413299
2868597
2413019

2861923
2739395

2740279
2732278
2861518
2861343

HONGKONG XINKAI CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG YUANSHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUET CHING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGYIMUJU TRADE LIMITED

HOPEFUL TIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HUABO Education & Technology Co Limited

HUNTER CORP LIMITED

HWRT Electronics Technology Development Co. Limited

HXG TRADE LIMITED

Hai Zhong Xin International Group Co., Limited

Haosen Crystal Electronics (HK) Co., Limited

Hezhi Holdings Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong BMH Trading Limited

Hong Kong Daoxuan Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ming Shan Yik Hong Industrial Limited
Hong Kong Yu Sheng Fu Jewelry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yuanhang International Logistics Co., Limited
Hong Kong wonderful trade global Limited

HongKong Easy Packaging Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Shengshi Chainlink International Industry Co., Limited

Hua Xin (Hong Kong) Food Co., Limited
Huixiang (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited
Hung Xin Fishery Group Co., Limited
I-Paradigm Systems Company Limited

INSKY TRAVEL TECHNOLOGY NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (HK)
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL TEG GROUP CO., LIMITED

Int'l Digital Economy City Alliance Company Limited

International Business Agency Limited
Tronfish Asia Co., Limited
JAPAN BINGQI CO., LIMITED

JAPAN POOL ALSO COSMECEUTICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED
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2421529
2861967
2861915
2736383
2736763
2736858
2861916
2571563
2861918
2139084
2568859
1498904

2868037
2861258
2861941
2732035
2571406
2565023
2138925
2868084
1365660
2572177
2731828
2861260
2572065

2861510
2732565
2135435
2736521
1960175
2731887
2740033

JM HOTEL GROUP LIMITED

KENT PRIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KENT YUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KI WING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KIM UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KING GOLDEN GROUP LIMITED

KINGS MILE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGTOWN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KIT HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KLYNE LIMITED

L&E HK Limited

LAWTEC (HONG KONG) SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

LC WORLD VISION LIMITED

LOKAL TRAVEL HK LIMITED

Listen International (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited
MCDG Limited

MEI LIN GROUP LIMITED

MHM INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

MIKY HANDBAG LIMITED

MISS JEWELRY TRADE CO., LIMITED

MOTIF FASHION COMPANY LIMITED

MUSUN TRADING LIMITED

Master Piece Shoes Factory Co., Limited

NGAI WANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
NIUJUE RESTAURANT CHAIN (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

Nanli International Trading Co., Limited
New Digital Hong Kong Limited

New Reduction Co. Limited

Nihaoint Limited

OBELL Biotechnology Limited
OCNICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ONE 17 CORPORATION LIMITED
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2736475
1793906
2565095
2732469
1960161
2740234
2572158
2413117
2421470
2740158
1960190

2412812
2736464
2861930
2732060

2421349
2571769
2135636
2732145
2572323
1955659

2413108

2572307
2571447
2865501
2865491
1266754
1499144
2736537
1959991
2732275

OP-ED MEDIA LIMITED

ORGANIC EMPIRE (GREEN ROOM) LIMITED

OV LIMITED

Ouge (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited
PARKTON LIMITED

POLISH VIEW TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
POLYA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PROFIT LAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PURE&NATURAL COMPANY LIMITED

Pak Consulting Limited

Palmtree Hotel Group Management Limited

Power Source Infinity Limited
QUEENSWAY TRADING LIMITED
Qingman International Co., Limited

RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION (BRAZIL)
LIMITED

RJ Partners Limited

RONGXIN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
ROSEGANIC COSMETICS (HK) LIMITED

Rhea Renewable Energy Hong Kong Company Limited
Rondom Limited

SEEKER ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SEVEN STAR FEELING SHIELD (HK) MARRIAGE SERVICE
LIMITED

SHENGYUAN (HK) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SHER-E-PUNJAB TRADING LIMITED

SHING FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHING WAH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHINY GAINING LIMITED

SKY TREASURE WORLDWIDE LIMITED
SOLDOUT BIRD LIMITED

SONTE Limited

STAR ORIENTAL EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
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2861498
2732173
1793679
2861353
2277967
2867149
2732239
2847138
2736761
1499211
0919961
2867137
2421445
2861445
2861508
2571820
2740243
2277653
2861446
2861455
2861898
2564803
2861453
2421636
2413289
2861454
2861409
2861411
2861425
2867979
2861413
2861418
2565117

SURPLUS DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SWEET GALLERY LIMITED

San Ma Industrial Limited

Shanwater College Co., Limited

Sharing Machinery Co., Limited

Singam Trade Limited

Skypalette Limited

Strong Power Plumbing Engineering Company Limited
TACK KA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TASTEFUL FEMININE CLOTHING LIMITED
TEAM INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
TEXTKE TRADE LIMITED

TIANROY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TONE HEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TRANSWORLD ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Tak Yan International Development Limited
Trend2Go Commerce Limited

ULTRA KINGDOM LIMITED

UNION MERCHANT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
UNION TOPRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
VIDECOs Limited

VISIONLIFE LIMITED

WAI SHUM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WAN HE YI JIA (HK) LIMITED

‘WEEare Sales Limited

WIDE BASE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIDE PRIME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIDE WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINNER ACCORD LIMITED

WINNER PROSPER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WISE SUPREME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WONG HIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WORLD BUDDHIST MUSICAL ART FORUM COMPANY

LIMITED
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1661014
2867985
2732395
2413313
2736769
1960708
2732127
2867957
2135737
2565122
2861420
1960217
2868049
2736776
2572071

2736768
2868055
1365517
2868005
2868067
2865493
2420924
2861384
1960197

WTECH ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
World Chinese Preservation Group Limited

XIAMING TRADING LIMITED

XIN AO TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

XIN HE TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
XOOMTALK ASIA LIMITED

Xin Guang Import & Export Trade Co., Limited

Xin Peng Yuan Hong Kong Company Limited

Xin Wei (Hong Kong) Industrial Development Co., Limited
YI MI SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YICK CHIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

YIELD FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YK TRADE CO., LIMITED

YOU HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YOUKELI (GERMANY) DIANQI GROUP LIMITED

YUM YUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Ya Bea International Group Limited

ZHAOBANG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
ZHAOXIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHENGKUN GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
ZHONGYUAN DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED

ZIWEI FILM ACADEMY (CHINA) LIMITED

Zhaosheng Global Enterprise Limited
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